7/18/22,10:22 AM

Tally Fleet Division

Sailwave results for Solo Nationals 2022 at SCYC 2022

Solo Nationals 2022
SCYC

Solo Nationals 2022 Day 2

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

1st 65
2nd 62
3rd 6
4th 78
5th 22
6th 17
7th 16
8th 51
9th 1
10th 21
11th 95
12th 33
13th 28
14th 3
15th 80
16th 45
17th 91
18th 38
19th 68
20th 83
21st 36
22nd 52
23rd 11
24th 61
25th 54
26th 48
27th 13
28th 5
29%th 15
30th 79
31st 25
32nd 57
33rd 29
34th 26
35th 20
36th 81
37th 31
38th 93
39th 19
40th 88
41st 47
42nd 27
43rd 60
44th 97
45th 53
46th 9
47th 8
48th 10
49th 71
50th 64
51st 50
52nd 86
53rd 77
54th 67

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Grand Master

Veteran

Grand Master

Grand Master

Veteran

Veteran

Grand Master

Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Veteran
Grand Master
Junior

Grand Master

Veteran

Grand Master

Veteran

Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Grand Master
Veteran

Veteran

SailNo Helm Name Club R1 R2 R3 R4

6021 Thomas Gillard Staunton Harold SC 7.0 1.0 4.0 1.0

6001 Stephen Cockerill Stokes Bay SC 1.0 4.0 6.0 18.0
5831 Richard Lovering HISC/WYC 8.0 11.0 5.0 5.0

5691  Guy Mayger HIsC 12.0 14.0 1.0 9.0

5781  Alex Butler Hayling Island SC 2.0 24.0 7.0 8.0

5967  Andy Davis South Staffs SC 14.0 18.0 10.0 2.0

5880  Mart Honnor Ogston SC 36.0 5.0 3.0 4.0

5954 Oliver Davenport Redesmere SC 31.0 6.0 2.0 15.0
5827  Ewan Birkin-Walls Grafham Water SC 10.0 2.0 30.0 20.0
5938  James Goodfellow Ardleigh SC 18.0 13.0 9.0 23.0
6004  Jonathan Woodward South Staffs SC 3.0 3.0 36.0 25.0
5524  Kev Hall Northampton SC 20.0 23.0 13.0 13.0
6022  Chris Brown Grafham Water SC 30.0 7.0 23.0 10.0
6045  Steve Ede Ardleigh SC 49.0 8.0 11.0 6.0

5407  John Reekie Bassenthwaite 16.0 12.0 27.0 21.0
5911 Nigel Davies Draycote Water SC 21.0 25.0 14.0 26.0
5130  Jonny Coate South Staffs SC 6.0 22.0 38.0 24.0
5717  Pete Kyne Brightlingsea SC 15.0 9.0 20.0 48.0
6013  David Winder Hollingworth Lake SC 9.0 32.0 15.0 57.0
5871 Mark Fuller Hayling Island 46.0 46.0 21.0 11.0
5546  Olly Turner Starcross YC & Salcombe YC ~ 47.0 60.0 8.0 12.0
6041  Chris Gillard Sheffield Viking 39.0 10.0 34.0 45.0
5964 Paul Bartlett Teign Corinthian YC 42.0 16.0 46.0 29.0
6011 Fergus Barnham Northampton SC 29.0 40.0 28.0 36.0
5925  Rob Milledge Lymington Town SC 24.0 39.0 41.0 31.0
6024  Daniel Willett Brightlingsea SC 52.0 15.0 31.0 38.0
5813  Innes Armstrong Burwain 26.0 27.0 19.0 66.0
5569 Nick Rawlings Hayling Island SC 17.0 37.0 39.0 46.0
5897 lan Hopwood Nantwich 45.0 19.0 33.0 42.0
5914  Paul Davis Lymington Town SC 60.0 48.0 29.0 3.0

6051  Dave Lucas GWSC 22.0 66.0 45.0 7.0

5837  Richard Instone Chase SC 32.0 43.0 24.0 41.0
5801  Willie Todd Largs SC 27.0 47.0 17.0 51.0
6042  Geoff Holden Torpoint Mosquitos 41.0 30.0 53.0 19.0
6043  Kevan Gibb Largo Bay SC 40.0 38.0 50.0 16.0
6002  Doug Latta HIsC 25.0 26.0 42.0 53.0
4005 Kim Furniss Torpoint Mosquitos 13.0 31.0 74.0 30.0
5890  Jack Lewis RYA 4.0 98.0DNC 12.0 35.0
6007  Mark Maskell Blackwater SC 5.0 33.0 51.0 60.0
5393  Simon Derham Littleton SC 35.0 77.0 32.0 14.0
5642 Steve Roberts Torpoint Mosquitos 11.0 29.0 68.0 61.0
6010  Vincent Horey King George SC & Grafham SC 98.0 DSQ 17.0 26.0 28.0
5923 Jamie Morgan Rutland 44.0 49.0 37.0 40.0
5511 Rob Gardner Notts County 38.0 28.0 63.0 47.0
5602  Keith Milroy Largo Bay 68.0 52.0 40.0 17.0
5755  Graham Cranford Smith Salcombe YC 98.0 DSQ 35.0 22.0 22.0
5902  lan Bartlett South Cerney SC 51.0 44.0 60.0 37.0
5704  Tim Lewis RYA 28.0 20.0 72.0 73.0
5604 Roger Gibb Torpoint Mosquitos 73.0 57.0 16.0 52.0
5742  Simon Law Frensham Pond SC 63.0 21.0 35.0 82.0
5835  Mark Longstaff Grafham Water SC 37.0 41.0 61.0 64.0
5744 lain McGregor Salcombe YC 23.0 98.0 DNC 58.0 32.0
5950  Phil Kilburn Lymington Town SC 59.0 61.0 54.0 43.0
6050  Mark Flew Hayling Island SC 69.0 63.0 52.0 34.0

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3B2E.htm

Total
13.0
29.0
29.0
36.0
41.0
44.0
48.0
54.0
62.0
63.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
74.0
76.0
86.0
90.0
92.0
113.0
124.0
127.0
128.0
133.0
133.0
135.0
136.0
138.0
139.0
139.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
142.0
143.0
144.0
146.0
148.0
149.0
149.0
158.0
169.0
169.0
170.0
176.0
177.0
177.0
192.0
193.0
198.0
201.0
203.0
211.0
217.0
218.0

Nett
13.0
29.0
29.0
36.0
41.0
44.0
48.0
54.0
62.0
63.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
74.0
76.0
86.0
90.0
92.0
113.0
124.0
127.0
128.0
133.0
133.0
135.0
136.0
138.0
139.0
139.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
142.0
143.0
144.0
146.0
148.0
149.0
149.0
158.0
169.0
169.0
170.0
176.0
177.0
177.0
192.0
193.0
198.0
201.0
203.0
211.0
217.0
218.0

12



7/18/22,10:22 AM

Rank
55th 75
56th 41
57th 87
58th 96
59th 24
60th 7
61st 35
62nd 59
63rd 58
64th 40
65th 63
66th 89
67th 37
68th 84
69th 42
70th 76
71st 72
72nd 49
73rd 18
74th 69
75th 12
76th 34
77th 46
78th 2
79th 70
80th 82
81st 44
82nd 94
83rd 43
84th 30
85th 14
86th 90
87th 56
88th 66
89th 32
90th 74
91st 55
92nd 73
92nd 85
92nd 92
92nd 39
92nd 23
92nd 4

Tally Fleet Division

Septimus
Grand Master
Junior

Grand Master
Junior
Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Veteran

Septimus

Veteran
Grand Master
Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Lady
Septimus
Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Veteran

Grand Master

Veteran
Grand Master

Veteran

Septimus
Veteran

Lady

Veteran
Veteran
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master

Veteran

Veteran

SailNo Helm Name

5492
5808
5747
4502
5746
5844
4317
5949
5570
5778
5203
5514
4529
5554
5471
5312
5712
5963
5615
5657
4715
6014
5644
5889
5410
5662
5891
5899
4527
5731
5888
4276
4636
5618
4006
5819
6046
5905
5771
5749
5968
5036
5586

Richard Cornes
Shane MacCarthy
Roger Lumby
Malcolm Worlsey
Harry Lucas

Nick Fisher
Charlie Nunn
John Richardson
Malcolm Buchanan
Shaun Welsh
Mike Cowan
John Dixon
Alexander Alcock
Richard Hudson
Huw Reynolds
Stuart Norris
Tony Sampson
Phil Snewin
Andy Carter
Greg Swift
Justine Davenport
Patrick Burns
Paul Bottomley
David Parkin

Phil Emery

Chris Goswell
Mike Smith

Robin Dawson
Paul Hoad
Vernon Perkins
Phil Proctor

Paul Owen

Miles Thomas
Derek Gibb

Sal Erskine-Furniss
Phil Sturmer
Nigel Orkney
Steve Mitchell
Tim Jackson
Michael Hicks
Nick Hornsby
Adam Froggatt

lan Wlaters

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3B2E.htm

Club

Burghfield SC
Greystones SC
Salcombe YC
Royal Tay YC
GWSC

Torpoint Mosquitos
TMSC

Royal Windermere YC
Lymington Town SC
Torpoint Mosquitos
Bassenthwaite
West Kirby SC
Leigh & Lowton SC
Bough Beach SC
Whitstable
Shropshire SC
SCYC

SCYC

Leigh & Lowton SC
Hayling Island SC
Burwain

Dalgety Bay & RYA
South Staffs SC

Aberdeen & Stonehaven YC

Whitstable

West Kirby SC
Hollingworth Lake SC
Bassenthwaite

Clwb Hwylio Dyfi
South Cerney SC
Chester SC

Leigh & Lowton SC
Shropshire SC

Largo Bay SC
Torpoint Mosquitos
Brightlingsea SC
Largo Bay SC

Hooe Point SC
Papercourt SC
Salcombe YC
Hollingworth Lake SC
Chase SC

Grafham Water SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1

76.0

62.0

43.0

64.0

78.0

72.0

67.0

50.0

80.0

77.0

66.0

55.0

34.0

48.0

61.0

58.0

71.0

56.0

33.0

54.0

53.0

70.0

57.0

65.0

74.0

87.0

83.0

19.0

81.0

86.0

85.0

84.0

82.0

79.0

75.0

98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNS

R2

34.0

98.0 DNC
71.0

53.0

55.0

59.0

68.0

51.0

42.0

45.0

50.0

98.0 DNS
98.0 DNC
72.0

62.0

56.0

81.0

58.0

36.0

98.0 DSQ
64.0

70.0

69.0

67.0

74.0

54.0

79.0

98.0 DNC
80.0

75.0

73.0

83.0

78.0

65.0

82.0

98.0 DNC
76.0

98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC

Sailwave results for Solo Nationals 2022 at SCYC 2022

R3
56.0
25.0
43.0
44.0
49.0
79.0
69.0
57.0
67.0
59.0
62.0
47.0
18.0
66.0
64.0
71.0
55.0
65.0
98.0 DSQ
48.0
73.0
78.0
75.0
83.0
76.0
82.0
70.0
98.0 DNC
80.0
84.0
81.0
86.0
87.0
98.0 DNS
85.0
77.0
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNS
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC

R4

56.0

39.0

68.0

70.0

49.0

27.0

33.0

80.0

50.0

59.0

65.0

44.0

98.0 RET
62.0

69.0

72.0

55.0

85.0

98.0 DSQ
67.0

79.0

54.0

77.0

63.0

58.0

74.0

71.0

98.0 DNC
78.0

76.0

83.0

75.0

81.0

98.0 DNS
98.0 RET
84.0

98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNS
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC
98.0 DNC

Total
222.0
224.0
225.0
231.0
231.0
237.0
237.0
238.0
239.0
240.0
243.0
244.0
248.0
248.0
256.0
257.0
262.0
264.0
265.0
267.0
269.0
272.0
278.0
278.0
282.0
297.0
303.0
313.0
319.0
321.0
322.0
328.0
328.0
340.0
340.0
357.0
370.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0

Nett

222.0
224.0
225.0
231.0
231.0
237.0
237.0
238.0
239.0
240.0
243.0
244.0
248.0
248.0
256.0
257.0
262.0
264.0
265.0
267.0
269.0
272.0
278.0
278.0
282.0
297.0
303.0
313.0
319.0
321.0
322.0
328.0
328.0
340.0
340.0
357.0
370.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0
392.0

2/2


http://www.sailwave.com/

