

Solo Nationals 2022**SCYC****Solo Nationals 2022 Day 2****Overall**

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally	Fleet	Division	SailNo	Helm Name	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	65			6021	Thomas Gillard	Staunton Harold SC	7.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	13.0	13.0
2nd	62		Veteran	6001	Stephen Cockerill	Stokes Bay SC	1.0	4.0	6.0	18.0	29.0	29.0
3rd	6			5831	Richard Lovering	HISC/WYC	8.0	11.0	5.0	5.0	29.0	29.0
4th	78		Veteran	5691	Guy Mayger	HISC	12.0	14.0	1.0	9.0	36.0	36.0
5th	22			5781	Alex Butler	Hayling Island SC	2.0	24.0	7.0	8.0	41.0	41.0
6th	17			5967	Andy Davis	South Staffs SC	14.0	18.0	10.0	2.0	44.0	44.0
7th	16		Veteran	5880	Mart Honnor	Ogston SC	36.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	48.0	48.0
8th	51			5954	Oliver Davenport	Redesmere SC	31.0	6.0	2.0	15.0	54.0	54.0
9th	1			5827	Ewan Birkin-Walls	Grafham Water SC	10.0	2.0	30.0	20.0	62.0	62.0
10th	21		Veteran	5938	James Goodfellow	Ardleigh SC	18.0	13.0	9.0	23.0	63.0	63.0
11th	95		Veteran	6004	Jonathan Woodward	South Staffs SC	3.0	3.0	36.0	25.0	67.0	67.0
12th	33		Veteran	5524	Kev Hall	Northampton SC	20.0	23.0	13.0	13.0	69.0	69.0
13th	28		Veteran	6022	Chris Brown	Grafham Water SC	30.0	7.0	23.0	10.0	70.0	70.0
14th	3		Veteran	6045	Steve Ede	Ardleigh SC	49.0	8.0	11.0	6.0	74.0	74.0
15th	80			5407	John Reekie	Bassenthwaite	16.0	12.0	27.0	21.0	76.0	76.0
16th	45		Veteran	5911	Nigel Davies	Draycote Water SC	21.0	25.0	14.0	26.0	86.0	86.0
17th	91			5130	Jonny Coate	South Staffs SC	6.0	22.0	38.0	24.0	90.0	90.0
18th	38		Grand Master	5717	Pete Kyne	Brightlingsea SC	15.0	9.0	20.0	48.0	92.0	92.0
19th	68		Veteran	6013	David Winder	Hollingworth Lake SC	9.0	32.0	15.0	57.0	113.0	113.0
20th	83			5871	Mark Fuller	Hayling Island	46.0	46.0	21.0	11.0	124.0	124.0
21st	36			5546	Olly Turner	Starcross YC & Salcombe YC	47.0	60.0	8.0	12.0	127.0	127.0
22nd	52		Grand Master	6041	Chris Gillard	Sheffield Viking	39.0	10.0	34.0	45.0	128.0	128.0
23rd	11		Grand Master	5964	Paul Bartlett	Teign Corinthian YC	42.0	16.0	46.0	29.0	133.0	133.0
24th	61			6011	Fergus Barnham	Northampton SC	29.0	40.0	28.0	36.0	133.0	133.0
25th	54		Veteran	5925	Rob Milledge	Lymington Town SC	24.0	39.0	41.0	31.0	135.0	135.0
26th	48			6024	Daniel Willett	Brightlingsea SC	52.0	15.0	31.0	38.0	136.0	136.0
27th	13		Veteran	5813	Innes Armstrong	Burwain	26.0	27.0	19.0	66.0	138.0	138.0
28th	5		Grand Master	5569	Nick Rawlings	Hayling Island SC	17.0	37.0	39.0	46.0	139.0	139.0
29th	15			5897	Ian Hopwood	Nantwich	45.0	19.0	33.0	42.0	139.0	139.0
30th	79			5914	Paul Davis	Lymington Town SC	60.0	48.0	29.0	3.0	140.0	140.0
31st	25		Veteran	6051	Dave Lucas	GWSC	22.0	66.0	45.0	7.0	140.0	140.0
32nd	57		Grand Master	5837	Richard Instone	Chase SC	32.0	43.0	24.0	41.0	140.0	140.0
33rd	29		Grand Master	5801	Willie Todd	Largs SC	27.0	47.0	17.0	51.0	142.0	142.0
34th	26		Grand Master	6042	Geoff Holden	Torpoint Mosquitos	41.0	30.0	53.0	19.0	143.0	143.0
35th	20		Grand Master	6043	Kevan Gibb	Largo Bay SC	40.0	38.0	50.0	16.0	144.0	144.0
36th	81		Veteran	6002	Doug Latta	HISC	25.0	26.0	42.0	53.0	146.0	146.0
37th	31		Grand Master	4005	Kim Furniss	Torpoint Mosquitos	13.0	31.0	74.0	30.0	148.0	148.0
38th	93		Junior	5890	Jack Lewis	RYA	4.0	98.0 DNC	12.0	35.0	149.0	149.0
39th	19		Grand Master	6007	Mark Maskell	Blackwater SC	5.0	33.0	51.0	60.0	149.0	149.0
40th	88		Veteran	5393	Simon Derham	Littleton SC	35.0	77.0	32.0	14.0	158.0	158.0
41st	47			5642	Steve Roberts	Torpoint Mosquitos	11.0	29.0	68.0	61.0	169.0	169.0
42nd	27		Grand Master	6010	Vincent Horey	King George SC & Grafham SC	98.0 DSQ	17.0	26.0	28.0	169.0	169.0
43rd	60			5923	Jamie Morgan	Rutland	44.0	49.0	37.0	40.0	170.0	170.0
44th	97		Veteran	5511	Rob Gardner	Notts County	38.0	28.0	63.0	47.0	176.0	176.0
45th	53			5602	Keith Milroy	Largo Bay	68.0	52.0	40.0	17.0	177.0	177.0
46th	9		Veteran	5755	Graham Cranford Smith	Salcombe YC	98.0 DSQ	35.0	22.0	22.0	177.0	177.0
47th	8		Grand Master	5902	Ian Bartlett	South Cerney SC	51.0	44.0	60.0	37.0	192.0	192.0
48th	10		Grand Master	5704	Tim Lewis	RYA	28.0	20.0	72.0	73.0	193.0	193.0
49th	71		Veteran	5604	Roger Gibb	Torpoint Mosquitos	73.0	57.0	16.0	52.0	198.0	198.0
50th	64		Veteran	5742	Simon Law	Frensham Pond SC	63.0	21.0	35.0	82.0	201.0	201.0
51st	50		Veteran	5835	Mark Longstaff	Grafham Water SC	37.0	41.0	61.0	64.0	203.0	203.0
52nd	86		Grand Master	5744	Iain McGregor	Salcombe YC	23.0	98.0 DNC	58.0	32.0	211.0	211.0
53rd	77		Veteran	5950	Phil Kilburn	Lymington Town SC	59.0	61.0	54.0	43.0	217.0	217.0
54th	67		Veteran	6050	Mark Flew	Hayling Island SC	69.0	63.0	52.0	34.0	218.0	218.0

Rank	Tally	Fleet	Division	SailNo	Helm Name	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
55th	75			5492	Richard Cornes	Burghfield SC	76.0	34.0	56.0	56.0	222.0	222.0
56th	41			5808	Shane MacCarthy	Greystones SC	62.0	98.0 DNC	25.0	39.0	224.0	224.0
57th	87		Septimus	5747	Roger Lumby	Salcombe YC	43.0	71.0	43.0	68.0	225.0	225.0
58th	96		Grand Master	4502	Malcolm Worlsey	Royal Tay YC	64.0	53.0	44.0	70.0	231.0	231.0
59th	24		Junior	5746	Harry Lucas	GWSC	78.0	55.0	49.0	49.0	231.0	231.0
60th	7		Grand Master	5844	Nick Fisher	Torpoint Mosquitos	72.0	59.0	79.0	27.0	237.0	237.0
61st	35		Junior	4317	Charlie Nunn	TMSC	67.0	68.0	69.0	33.0	237.0	237.0
62nd	59		Veteran	5949	John Richardson	Royal Windermere YC	50.0	51.0	57.0	80.0	238.0	238.0
63rd	58		Grand Master	5570	Malcolm Buchanan	Lymington Town SC	80.0	42.0	67.0	50.0	239.0	239.0
64th	40		Grand Master	5778	Shaun Welsh	Torpoint Mosquitos	77.0	45.0	59.0	59.0	240.0	240.0
65th	63		Veteran	5203	Mike Cowan	Bassenthwaite	66.0	50.0	62.0	65.0	243.0	243.0
66th	89		Septimus	5514	John Dixon	West Kirby SC	55.0	98.0 DNS	47.0	44.0	244.0	244.0
67th	37			4529	Alexander Alcock	Leigh & Lowton SC	34.0	98.0 DNC	18.0	98.0 RET	248.0	248.0
68th	84		Veteran	5554	Richard Hudson	Bough Beach SC	48.0	72.0	66.0	62.0	248.0	248.0
69th	42		Grand Master	5471	Huw Reynolds	Whitstable	61.0	62.0	64.0	69.0	256.0	256.0
70th	76		Veteran	5312	Stuart Norris	Shropshire SC	58.0	56.0	71.0	72.0	257.0	257.0
71st	72		Grand Master	5712	Tony Sampson	SCYC	71.0	81.0	55.0	55.0	262.0	262.0
72nd	49		Grand Master	5963	Phil Snewin	SCYC	56.0	58.0	65.0	85.0	264.0	264.0
73rd	18		Grand Master	5615	Andy Carter	Leigh & Lowton SC	33.0	36.0	98.0 DSQ	98.0 DSQ	265.0	265.0
74th	69		Grand Master	5657	Greg Swift	Hayling Island SC	54.0	98.0 DSQ	48.0	67.0	267.0	267.0
75th	12		Lady	4715	Justine Davenport	Burwain	53.0	64.0	73.0	79.0	269.0	269.0
76th	34		Septimus	6014	Patrick Burns	Dalgety Bay & RYA	70.0	70.0	78.0	54.0	272.0	272.0
77th	46		Veteran	5644	Paul Bottomley	South Staffs SC	57.0	69.0	75.0	77.0	278.0	278.0
78th	2		Grand Master	5889	David Parkin	Aberdeen & Stonehaven YC	65.0	67.0	83.0	63.0	278.0	278.0
79th	70		Grand Master	5410	Phil Emery	Whitstable	74.0	74.0	76.0	58.0	282.0	282.0
80th	82		Veteran	5662	Chris Goswell	West Kirby SC	87.0	54.0	82.0	74.0	297.0	297.0
81st	44		Grand Master	5891	Mike Smith	Hollingworth Lake SC	83.0	79.0	70.0	71.0	303.0	303.0
82nd	94			5899	Robin Dawson	Bassenthwaite	19.0	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	313.0	313.0
83rd	43		Veteran	4527	Paul Hoad	Clwb Hwyllo Dyfi	81.0	80.0	80.0	78.0	319.0	319.0
84th	30		Grand Master	5731	Vernon Perkins	South Cerney SC	86.0	75.0	84.0	76.0	321.0	321.0
85th	14		Veteran	5888	Phil Proctor	Chester SC	85.0	73.0	81.0	83.0	322.0	322.0
86th	90			4276	Paul Owen	Leigh & Lowton SC	84.0	83.0	86.0	75.0	328.0	328.0
87th	56		Septimus	4636	Miles Thomas	Shropshire SC	82.0	78.0	87.0	81.0	328.0	328.0
88th	66		Veteran	5618	Derek Gibb	Largo Bay SC	79.0	65.0	98.0 DNS	98.0 DNS	340.0	340.0
89th	32		Lady	4006	Sal Erskine-Furniss	Torpoint Mosquitos	75.0	82.0	85.0	98.0 RET	340.0	340.0
90th	74		Veteran	5819	Phil Sturmer	Brightlingsea SC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	77.0	84.0	357.0	357.0
91st	55		Veteran	6046	Nigel Orkney	Largo Bay SC	98.0 DNC	76.0	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	370.0	370.0
92nd	73		Grand Master	5905	Steve Mitchell	Hooe Point SC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	392.0	392.0
92nd	85		Grand Master	5771	Tim Jackson	Papercourt SC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNS	98.0 DNS	392.0	392.0
92nd	92		Grand Master	5749	Michael Hicks	Salcombe YC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	392.0	392.0
92nd	39		Veteran	5968	Nick Hornsby	Hollingworth Lake SC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	392.0	392.0
92nd	23			5036	Adam Froggatt	Chase SC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	392.0	392.0
92nd	4		Veteran	5586	Ian Wlaters	Grafham Water SC	98.0 DNS	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	98.0 DNC	392.0	392.0